



# AD0-E308<sup>Q&As</sup>

Adobe Campaign Classic Developer

## Pass Adobe AD0-E308 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ad0-e308.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

A Campaign developer notices that targeting approval and content approval notifications are not being sent.

What should the developer verify to resolve this situation?

- A. The Jobs on deliveries in campaigns workflow is running.
- B. The target of the approval message is in the recipient table.
- C. The notification reminders are configured in the delivery approvals tab.
- D. The approval message is using a notification typology.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://experienceleaguecommunities.adobe.com/t5/adobe-campaign-classic-questions/reason-for-not-sending-targeting-and-content-approval/qaq-p/312620/comment-id/1909>

---

### QUESTION 2

Which of the following is a server command?

- A. nlserver pause [@]
- B. nlserver begin [@]
- C. nlserver stop [@]
- D. nlserver cancel [@]

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://github.com/AdobeDocs/campaign-classic.en/blob/master/help/production/using/usualcommands.md>

---

### QUESTION 3

From the Adobe Campaign client console, how should a Campaign developer determine if the wfserver log contains errors?

- A. Navigate to "Home > Monitoring". Under "process list", click on the "wfserver@instance", then click on "open log journal" and search for "error"
- B. Contact Adobe support for help because wfserver logs are only accessible to Adobe system administrators
- C. Log in to the Adobe campaign server and navigate to the logs directory where Adobe Campaign software is installed. Edit the log file in a text editor
- D. Navigate to "Home > Explore > Administration > Technical Workflows" and search for "wfserver monitor" workflow. The logs written by the wfserver service are displayed under the "audit" of this workflow



Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/campaign-classic/using/monitoring-campaign-classic/production-procedures/log-files.html>

---

#### QUESTION 4

A new column is added to the recipient schema via a schema extension. The extension is called recipientExt in namespace abc. This new column is called CustomerDecile and is of type long.

What is the database location of the new column?

- A. NmsRecipient.iCustomerDecile
- B. abcRecipient.CustomerDecile
- C. NmsRecipientExt.CustomerDecile
- D. abcRecipientExt.iCustomerDecile

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

A Campaign developer is adding a schema to the existing data model.

Which step must be performed for the table to be used in Adobe Campaign queries?

- A. Create a join in the schema to the Recipient table.
- B. Match the schema name to the table name.
- C. Create a primary key in the schema.
- D. Create the schema in a new namespace.

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/campaign-classic/using/configuring-campaign-classic/editing-schemas/schema-of-an-existing-table.html>

[AD0-E308 VCE Dumps](#)

[AD0-E308 Exam Questions](#)

[AD0-E308 Braindumps](#)